Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Tue
Sat
Wed
Sat

Tue
Sat
Wed
Tue
Tue
Mon
Tue
Sat

Sat
Sat
Wed
Sat
Mon
Sat
Tue
Sat

Sat
Wed
Mon
Sat
Sat
Tue
Sat
Sat

December 30th, 2018

12/22/2018
1/5/2019
1/12/2019
1/19/2019
1/22/2019
1/26/2019
1/30/2019
2/9/2019

12/18/2018
1/12/2019
1/16/2019
1/22/2019
1/29/2019
2/4/2019
2/5/2019
2/9/2019

12/22/2018
1/12/2019
1/23/2019
1/26/2019
1/28/2019
2/2/2019
2/5/2019
2/9/2019

12/22/2018
1/9/2019
1/14/2019
1/19/2019
1/26/2019
1/29/2019
2/2/2019
2/9/2019

12:15pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
10:00am
7:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
4:00pm

7:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
10:00am

12:15pm
12:15pm
7:00pm
10:00am
7:00pm
12:15pm
7:00pm
4:00pm

10:00am
7:00pm
7:00pm
10:00am
10:00am
7:00pm
12:15pm
10:00am

'S
'S

'S

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS
VS
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

VS
VS

Team Schedules

2018-19 PBC-Bc 3rd Grade League

Aliquippa 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0

Upper St. Clair 3rd
Beaver Falls 3rd
Avonworth 3rd
Montour 3rd
Avonworth 3rd
Beaver 3rd
Beaver Falls 3rd
Upper St. Clair 3rd

Avonworth 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0

Beaver Falls 3rd
Aliquippa 3rd
Beaver Falls 3rd
Aliquippa 3rd
Montour 3rd
Beaver 3rd

Upper St. Clair 3rd
Montour 3rd

Upper St Clair

Aliquippa Elementary
Aliquippa Elementary
Montour Intermediate
Avonworth Elementary
Aliquippa Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School
Aliquippa Elementary

Avonworth Elementary
Aliquippa Elementary
Beaver Falls Middle School
Avonworth Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
Beaver Elementary
Avonworth Elementary
Montour Intermediate

Upper St. Clair 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0

Aliguippa 3rd
Beaver 3rd
Beaver Falls 3rd
Montour 3rd
Beaver 3rd
Montour 3rd
Avonworth 3rd
Aliquippa 3rd

Montour 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0

Beaver 3rd
Beaver Falls 3rd
Beaver 3rd
Aliquippa 3rd
Upper St. Clair 3rd
Avonworth 3rd
Upper St. Clair 3rd
Avonworth 3rd

Upper St Clair

Upper St Clair

Beaver Falls Middle School
Montour Intermediate
Beaver Elementary

Upper St Clair

Avonworth Elementary
Aligquippa Elementary

Montour Intermediate
Beaver Falls Middle School
Beaver Elementary
Montour Intermediate
Montour Intermediate
Avonworth Elementary
Upper St Clair

Montour Intermediate

Page 1 of 3



Team Schedules
2018-19 PBC-Bc 3rd Grade League

Beaver 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0

Sat 12/22/2018 10:00am vs Montour 3rd Montour Intermediate

Mon  1/7/2019 7:00pm Beaver Falls 3rd Beaver Elementary

Sat 1/12/2019 12:15pm vs Upper St. Clair 3rd Upper St Clair

Mon  1/14/2019 7:00pm Montour 3rd Beaver Elementary

Sat 1/26/2019 4:00pm vs Aliquippa 3rd Aligquippa Elementary

Mon  1/28/2019 7:00pm Upper St. Clair 3rd Beaver Elementary

Mon  2/4/2019 7:00pm Avonworth 3rd Beaver Elementary

Wed  2/6/2019 7:00pm vs Beaver Falls 3rd Beaver Falls Middle School

Beaver Falls 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0

Tue 12/18/2018 7:00pm vs Avonworth 3rd Avonworth Elementary

Sat 1/5/2019 4:00pm vs Aliquippa 3rd Aliquippa Elementary

Mon  1/7/2019 7:00pm vs Beaver 3rd Beaver Elementary

Wed  1/9/2019 7:00pm Montour 3rd Beaver Falls Middle School
Wed 1/16/2019 7:00pm Avonworth 3rd Beaver Falls Middle School
Wed  1/23/2019 7:00pm Upper St. Clair 3rd Beaver Falls Middle School
Wed  1/30/2019 7:00pm Aliquippa 3rd Beaver Falls Middle School
Wed 2/6/2019 7:00pm Beaver 3rd Beaver Falls Middle School

South Side Beaver 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0

Sat 12/22/2018 9:00am vs Montour Gold 3rd Montour Intermediate
Wed  1/9/2019 6:00pm Avonworth White 3 South Side

Tue 1/15/2019 6:00pm Hopewell 3rd South Side

Sat 1/19/2019 4:00pm vs Aliquippa Black 3 Aliguippa Elementary
Sat 1/26/2019 12:00pm vs Freedom 3 Freedom

Mon  1/28/2019 7:00pm Montour Gold 3rd South Side

Thu 1/31/2019 7:00pm Aliquippa Black 3 South Side

Tue 2/5/2019 6:00pm vs Avonworth White 3 Avonworth Elementary

Avonworth White 3 W:0 L:0 T:0

Tue  12/18/2018 6:00pm Freedom 3 Avonworth Elementary

Wed  1/9/2019 6:00pm vs South Side Beaver 3rd South Side

Sat 1/12/2019 12:00pm vs Freedom 3 Freedom

Tue 1/22/2019 6:00pm Aliquippa Black 3 Avonworth Elementary

Tue  1/29/2019 6:00pm Montour Gold 3rd Avonworth Elementary

Tue 2/5/2019 6:00pm South Side Beaver 3rd Avonworth Elementary

Thu 2/7/2019 5:15pm vs Hopewell 3rd Hopewell Junior High School
Sat 2/9/2019 9:00am vs Montour Gold 3rd Montour Intermediate

Montour Gold 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0

December 30th, 2018 Page 2 of 3



Team Schedules
2018-19 PBC-Bc 3rd Grade League

Sat 12/22/2018 9:00am South Side Beaver 3rd Montour Intermediate

Thu 1/10/2019 7:00pm vs Hopewell 3rd Hopewell Junior High School
Sat 1/19/2019 12:00pm vs Freedom 3 Freedom

Sat 1/26/2019 9:00am Aliquippa Black 3 Montour Intermediate

Mon  1/28/2019 7:00pm vs South Side Beaver 3rd South Side

Tue 1/29/2019 6:00pm vs Avonworth White 3 Avonworth Elementary

Sat 2/2/2019 10:00am Hopewell 3rd Montour Intermediate

Sat 2/9/2019 9:00am Avonworth White 3 Montour Intermediate

Aliquippa Black 3 W:0 L:0 T:0

Sat 12/22/2018 4:00pm Hopewell 3rd Aliquippa Elementary

Sat 1/5/2019 12:00pm vs Freedom 3 Freedom

Sat 1/19/2019 4:00pm South Side Beaver 3rd Aliquippa Elementary

Tue 1/22/2019 6:00pm vs Avonworth White 3 Avonworth Elementary

Thu 1/24/2019 7:00pm vs Hopewell 3rd Hopewell Junior High School
Sat 1/26/2019 9:00am vs Montour Gold 3rd Montour Intermediate

Thu 1/31/2019 7:00pm vs South Side Beaver 3rd South Side

Sat 2/2/2019 5:00pm Freedom 3 Aliquippa Elementary

Hopewell 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0

Sat 12/22/2018 4:00pm vs Aliquippa Black 3 Aliquippa Elementary

Thu 1/10/2019 7:00pm Montour Gold 3rd Hopewell Junior High School
Tue 1/15/2019 6:00pm vs South Side Beaver 3rd South Side

Thu 1/17/2019 7:00pm Freedom 3 Hopewell Junior High School
Thu 1/24/2019 7:00pm Aliquippa Black 3 Hopewell Junior High School
Sat 2/2/2019 10:00am vs Montour Gold 3rd Montour Intermediate

Thu 2/7/2019 5:15pm Avonworth White 3 Hopewell Junior High School
Sat 2/9/2019 12:00pm vs Freedom 3 Freedom

Freedom 3 W:0 L:0 T:0

Tue  12/18/2018 6:00pm vs Avonworth White 3 Avonworth Elementary

Sat 1/5/2019 12:00pm Aliquippa Black 3 Freedom

Sat 1/12/2019 12:00pm Avonworth White 3 Freedom

Thu 1/17/2019 7:00pm vs Hopewell 3rd Hopewell Junior High School
Sat 1/19/2019 12:00pm Montour Gold 3rd Freedom

Sat 1/26/2019 12:00pm South Side Beaver 3rd Freedom

Sat 2/2/2019 5:00pm vs Aliquippa Black 3 Aliguippa Elementary

Sat 2/9/2019 12:00pm Hopewell 3rd Freedom

December 30th, 2018 Page 3 of 3



