## Team Schedules 2018-19 PBC-Bc 3rd Grade League

Aliquippa 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0

Sat Sat Sat Tue Sat Wed Sat	12/22/2018 1/5/2019 1/12/2019 1/19/2019 1/22/2019 1/26/2019 1/30/2019 2/9/2019	12:15pm 4:00pm 10:00am 7:00pm 4:00pm 7:00pm 4:00pm	vs vs vs vs	Upper St. Clair 3rd Beaver Falls 3rd Avonworth 3rd Montour 3rd Avonworth 3rd Beaver 3rd Beaver Falls 3rd Upper St. Clair 3rd Avonworth 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0	Upper St Clair Aliquippa Elementary Aliquippa Elementary Montour Intermediate Avonworth Elementary Aliquippa Elementary Beaver Falls Middle School Aliquippa Elementary
Tue Sat Wed Tue Tue Mon Tue Sat	12/18/2018 1/12/2019 1/16/2019 1/22/2019 1/29/2019 2/4/2019 2/5/2019 2/9/2019	7:00pm 4:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 10:00am	vs vs vs vs	Beaver Falls 3rd Aliquippa 3rd Beaver Falls 3rd Aliquippa 3rd Montour 3rd Beaver 3rd Upper St. Clair 3rd Montour 3rd	Avonworth Elementary Aliquippa Elementary Beaver Falls Middle School Avonworth Elementary Avonworth Elementary Beaver Elementary Avonworth Elementary Montour Intermediate
Sat Sat Wed Sat Mon Sat Tue Sat	12/22/2018 1/12/2019 1/23/2019 1/26/2019 1/28/2019 2/2/2019 2/5/2019 2/9/2019	12:15pm 12:15pm 7:00pm 10:00am 7:00pm 12:15pm 7:00pm 4:00pm	vs vs vs vs vs	Upper St. Clair 3rd W:0 L:0 T: Aliquippa 3rd Beaver 3rd Beaver Falls 3rd Montour 3rd Beaver 3rd Montour 3rd Avonworth 3rd Aliquippa 3rd	Upper St Clair Upper St Clair Beaver Falls Middle School Montour Intermediate Beaver Elementary Upper St Clair Avonworth Elementary Aliquippa Elementary
Sat Wed Mon Sat Sat Tue Sat Sat	12/22/2018 1/9/2019 1/14/2019 1/19/2019 1/26/2019 1/29/2019 2/2/2019 2/9/2019	10:00am 7:00pm 7:00pm 10:00am 10:00am 7:00pm 12:15pm 10:00am	vs vs vs vs	Montour 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0 Beaver 3rd Beaver Falls 3rd Beaver 3rd Aliquippa 3rd Upper St. Clair 3rd Avonworth 3rd Upper St. Clair 3rd Avonworth 3rd	Montour Intermediate Beaver Falls Middle School Beaver Elementary Montour Intermediate Montour Intermediate Avonworth Elementary Upper St Clair Montour Intermediate

## Team Schedules 2018-19 PBC-Bc 3rd Grade League

## Beaver 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0

Sat	12/22/2018	10:00am	vs	Montour 3rd	Montour Intermediate
Mon	1/7/2019	7:00pm		Beaver Falls 3rd	Beaver Elementary
Sat	1/12/2019	12:15pm	VS	Upper St. Clair 3rd	Upper St Clair
Mon	1/14/2019	7:00pm		Montour 3rd	Beaver Elementary
Sat	1/26/2019	4:00pm	VS	Aliquippa 3rd	Aliquippa Elementary
Mon	1/28/2019	7:00pm		Upper St. Clair 3rd	Beaver Elementary
Mon	2/4/2019	7:00pm		Avonworth 3rd	Beaver Elementary
Wed	2/6/2019	7:00pm	VS	Beaver Falls 3rd	Beaver Falls Middle School
				Beaver Falls 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0	
Tue	12/18/2018	7:00pm	vs	Avonworth 3rd	Avonworth Elementary
Sat	1/5/2019	4:00pm	vs	Aliquippa 3rd	Aliquippa Elementary
Mon	1/7/2019	7:00pm	vs	Beaver 3rd	Beaver Elementary
Wed	1/9/2019	7:00pm		Montour 3rd	Beaver Falls Middle School
Wed	1/16/2019	7:00pm		Avonworth 3rd	Beaver Falls Middle School
Wed	1/23/2019	7:00pm		Upper St. Clair 3rd	Beaver Falls Middle School
Wed	1/30/2019	7:00pm		Aliquippa 3rd	Beaver Falls Middle School
Wed	2/6/2019	7:00pm		Beaver 3rd	Beaver Falls Middle School
				South Side Beaver 3rd W:0 L:0	T:0
Sat	12/22/2018	9:00am	vs	Montour Gold 3rd	Montour Intermediate
Wed	1/9/2019	6:00pm		Avonworth White 3	South Side
Tue	1/15/2019	6:00pm		Hopewell 3rd	South Side
Sat	1/19/2019	4:00pm	vs	Aliquippa Black 3	Aliquippa Elementary
Sat	1/26/2019	12:00pm	vs	Freedom 3	Freedom
Mon	1/28/2019	7:00pm		Montour Gold 3rd	South Side
Thu	1/31/2019	7:00pm		Aliquippa Black 3	South Side
Tue	2/5/2019	6:00pm	vs	Avonworth White 3	Avonworth Elementary
					•
				Avonworth White 3 W:0 L:0 T:	0
Tue	12/18/2018	6:00pm		Freedom 3	Avonworth Elementary
Wed	1/9/2019	6:00pm	vs	South Side Beaver 3rd	South Side
Sat	1/12/2019	12:00pm	vs	Freedom 3	Freedom
Tue	1/22/2019	6:00pm		Aliquippa Black 3	Avonworth Elementary
Tue	1/29/2019	6:00pm		Montour Gold 3rd	Avonworth Elementary
Tue	2/5/2019	6:00pm		South Side Beaver 3rd	Avonworth Elementary
Thu	2/7/2019	5:15pm	vs	Hopewell 3rd	Hopewell Junior High School
Sat	2/9/2019	9:00am	vs	Montour Gold 3rd	Montour Intermediate

## Team Schedules 2018-19 PBC-Bc 3rd Grade League

Sat Thu Sat Sat Mon Tue Sat Sat	12/22/2018 1/10/2019 1/19/2019 1/26/2019 1/28/2019 1/29/2019 2/2/2019 2/9/2019	12:00pm v 9:00am 7:00pm v	rs rs rs	South Side Beaver 3rd Hopewell 3rd Freedom 3 Aliquippa Black 3 South Side Beaver 3rd Avonworth White 3 Hopewell 3rd Avonworth White 3 Aliquippa Black 3 W:0 L:0 T:0	Montour Intermediate Hopewell Junior High School Freedom Montour Intermediate South Side Avonworth Elementary Montour Intermediate Montour Intermediate		
Sat Sat Tue Thu Sat Thu Sat	12/22/2018 1/5/2019 1/19/2019 1/22/2019 1/24/2019 1/26/2019 1/31/2019 2/2/2019	4:00pm 6:00pm v 7:00pm v 9:00am v		Hopewell 3rd Freedom 3 South Side Beaver 3rd Avonworth White 3 Hopewell 3rd Montour Gold 3rd South Side Beaver 3rd Freedom 3	Aliquippa Elementary Freedom Aliquippa Elementary Avonworth Elementary Hopewell Junior High School Montour Intermediate South Side Aliquippa Elementary		
	Hopewell 3rd W:0 L:0 T:0						
Sat Thu Tue Thu Thu Sat Thu Sat	12/22/2018 1/10/2019 1/15/2019 1/17/2019 1/24/2019 2/2/2019 2/7/2019 2/9/2019	7:00pm 6:00pm v 7:00pm 7:00pm 10:00am v 5:15pm	/s	Aliquippa Black 3 Montour Gold 3rd South Side Beaver 3rd Freedom 3 Aliquippa Black 3 Montour Gold 3rd Avonworth White 3 Freedom 3	Aliquippa Elementary Hopewell Junior High School South Side Hopewell Junior High School Hopewell Junior High School Montour Intermediate Hopewell Junior High School Freedom		
	Freedom 3 W:0 L:0 T:0						
Tue Sat Sat Thu Sat Sat Sat Sat	12/18/2018 1/5/2019 1/12/2019 1/17/2019 1/19/2019 1/26/2019 2/2/2019 2/9/2019	12:00pm 12:00pm 7:00pm v 12:00pm 12:00pm	/S	Avonworth White 3 Aliquippa Black 3 Avonworth White 3 Hopewell 3rd Montour Gold 3rd South Side Beaver 3rd Aliquippa Black 3 Hopewell 3rd	Avonworth Elementary Freedom Freedom Hopewell Junior High School Freedom Freedom Aliquippa Elementary Freedom		